
TEAM RESULTS
SENIORS QUALIFICATIONS FOR COMPETITION CIII & CIV

THU 10 MAY 2012  17:25

Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Ind.
Rank

1 ROU  Romania

195 IZBASA SR 15.100  15.100      

196 PONOR C 45.599  15.166   15.633 14.800

197 IORDACHE LA 60.132 (1)15.000 14.266 15.733 15.133

198 HAIDU RO 13.700    13.700    

199 BULIMAR DL 42.941    13.841 14.900 14.200

Total 177.472 Q45.266 (1) 41.807 (4) 46.266 (1) 44.133 (1)

2 RUS  Russia

200 MUSTAFINA A 42.465  14.966 14.533   12.966

201 KOMOVA V 30.424    15.508 14.916  

202 GRISHINA A 57.799 (2)14.500 15.333 14.833 13.133

203 PASEKA M 14.566  14.566      

204 SIDOROVA A 27.308      14.400 12.908

Total 172.562 Q44.032 (2) 45.374 (1) 44.149 (2) 39.007 (9)

3 GBR  Great Britain

140 TUNNEY R 42.566  14.833 13.733   14.000

141 WHELAN H 57.633 (3)14.200 14.200 14.900 14.333

142 PINCHES J 26.866      13.966 12.900

143 FRANCIS D 13.900      13.900  

144 HARROLD R 28.466  13.933 14.533    

Total 169.431 Q42.966 (4) 42.466 (3) 42.766 (4) 41.233 (3)

4 ITA  Italy

170 FERRARI V 42.833  14.000 14.233   14.600

171 FASANA E 55.531 (6)14.666 13.533 13.666 13.666

172 DEAGOSTINI F 13.900      13.900  

173 CAMPANA G 13.500    13.500    

174 FERLITO C 42.241  14.075   14.466 13.700

Total 168.005 Q42.741 (5) 41.266 (6) 42.032 (5) 41.966 (2)

5 FRA  France

135 BREVET M 13.491        13.491

136 DUFOURNET Y 43.399  14.333 14.566 14.500  

137 KUHM A 55.033 (8)13.600 13.633 14.100 13.700

138 SABATOU V 26.666    13.533   13.133

139 SERSERI S 28.533  14.333   14.200  

Total 167.122 Q42.266 (8) 41.732 (5) 42.800 (3) 40.324 (6)
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6 ESP  Spain

125 IZURIETA AM 55.740 (5)14.608 13.333 14.033 13.766

126 CARMONA URBANO A 13.200        13.200

127 VARGAS MP 54.399 (10)14.033 13.166 13.800 13.400

128 ROJAS PASCUAL T 13.766  13.766      

129 COLUSSI PELAEZ S 26.533    12.600 13.933  

Total 163.638 Q42.407 (7) 39.099 (10) 41.766 (6) 40.366 (5)

7 GER  Germany

145 BUI K 39.599    14.466 11.433 13.700

146 CHUSOVITINA O 15.366  15.366      

147 HILL LK 41.058  14.000 14.258   12.800

148 JAROSCH N 41.366  13.833 13.800 13.733  

149 TOLLE P 25.633      12.733 12.900

Total 163.022 Q43.199 (3) 42.524 (2) 37.899 (15) 39.400 (7)

8 BEL  Belgium

105 CROKET J 53.641 (13)14.200 11.775 13.400 14.266

106 MYS G 41.232  13.666   14.433 13.133

107 GRAND'RY T 40.333  13.833 13.000   13.500

108 VANDERSTEEN E 13.466      13.466  

109 VERSCHUEREN L 13.300    13.300    

Total 161.972 Q41.699 (12) 38.075 (11) 41.299 (8) 40.899 (4)

9 NED  Netherlands

175 van GERNER C 28.633    14.400 14.233  

176 MASELA W 26.699  14.566     12.133

177 TOP L 52.999 (15)13.900 13.166 13.633 12.300

178 GOEDKOOP JR 52.432 (18)13.566 12.200 13.700 12.966

Total 160.763  42.032 (9) 39.766 (8) 41.566 (7) 37.399 (16)

10 UKR  Ukraine

220 SANKOVA K 53.799 (12)13.933 12.400 13.866 13.600

221 LIVCHIKOVA M 52.999 (15)13.766 13.033 12.200 14.000

222 CHERNIY Y 27.566  13.833   13.733  

223 FOMENKO A 11.566        11.566

224 KONONENKO N 14.466    14.466    

Total 160.396  41.532 (13) 39.899 (7) 39.799 (9) 39.166 (8)
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11 SUI  Switzerland

210 STEINGRUBER G 56.299 (4)15.266 13.233 14.000 13.800

211 MUELHAUSER N 49.524 (24)13.758 12.633 11.533 11.600

212 DIACCI J 24.266    11.433 12.833  

213 METZGER S 13.600  13.600      

214 BARLOGGIO C 12.200        12.200

Total 155.889  42.624 (6) 37.299 (13) 38.366 (14) 37.600 (15)

12 BLR  Belarus

110 MARACHKOUSKAYA N 40.366  14.300 12.333 13.733  

111 MAKHAUTSOVA V 51.373 (20)13.641 13.066 11.966 12.700

112 SOTNIKAVA A 38.966  14.066   12.000 12.900

114 YEKIMENKA A 24.766    12.466   12.300

Total 155.471  42.007 (10) 37.865 (12) 37.699 (16) 37.900 (14)

13 POL  Poland

185 PIHANKULESZA M 55.232 (7)13.800 13.433 14.166 13.833

186 JURKOWSKA K 51.032 (21)13.333 10.933 14.000 12.766

187 FRANDOFERT M 35.733    12.300 11.233 12.200

188 LITEWKA J 13.100  13.100      

Total 155.097  40.233 (17) 36.666 (15) 39.399 (10) 38.799 (10)

14 HUN  Hungary

155 BOCZOGO D 52.665 (17)14.333 12.966 13.466 11.900

156 CSILLAG T 52.365 (19)14.166 12.366 12.233 13.600

158 GOMBAS L 25.633      12.833 12.800

159 DIVEKY L 24.199  13.433 10.766    

Total 154.862  41.932 (11) 36.098 (17) 38.532 (13) 38.300 (13)

15 GRE  Greece

150 MILLOUSI V 54.274 (11)13.208 13.500 14.766 12.800

151 MITRAKOU P 38.965  13.366   12.533 13.066

152 STAMATIADOU D 49.432 (25)13.233 12.233 11.433 12.533

153 CHRISTOFILAKI M 10.900    10.900    

Total 153.571  39.807 (22) 36.633 (16) 38.732 (11) 38.399 (11)
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NOC
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16 SWE  Sweden

215 ADLERTEG J 13.675    13.675    

216 GUSTAFSSON I 13.916    13.916    

217 WAGNER V 40.299  13.566   13.900 12.833

218 ROTHE I 49.133 (26)13.200 12.000 11.633 12.300

219 GENBERG V 35.766  13.133   11.200 11.433

Total 152.789  39.899 (20) 39.591 (9) 36.733 (19) 36.566 (18)

17 FIN  Finland

130 OJALA R 49.066 (27)13.433 11.900 11.833 11.900

131 LAISI I 38.916  13.633 13.383   11.900

132 PAKKALA AE 38.266  13.066   12.700 12.500

133 LEINONEN M 24.841    11.841 13.000  

Total 151.089  40.132 (18) 37.124 (14) 37.533 (18) 36.300 (20)

18 SLO  Slovenia

205 SAJN A 39.999  13.733   13.100 13.166

206 GOLOB S 48.465 (28)13.433 8.900 13.066 13.066

207 BELAK T 25.699  14.166   11.533  

208 NOVAK F 10.600    10.600    

209 KAMNIKAR I 24.166    12.000   12.166

Total 148.929  41.332 (14) 31.500 (24) 37.699 (16) 38.398 (12)

19 ISR  Israel

160 MAKSIUTA V 54.674 (9)14.233 12.833 14.475 13.133

161 KOREN H 33.699    10.866 11.633 11.200

162 COHEN N 47.531 (31)13.666 9.333 12.466 12.066

163 BLORIAN N 13.000  13.000      

Total 148.904  40.899 (15) 33.032 (21) 38.574 (12) 36.399 (19)

20 AUT  Austria

100 GASSER B 26.332  13.666   12.666  

101 HAEMMERLE E 50.673 (23)13.233 12.641 12.333 12.466

102 MADER J 36.199  13.233 11.933   11.033

103 FA K 32.599    10.433 11.133 11.033

Total 145.803  40.132 (18) 35.007 (19) 36.132 (21) 34.532 (23)
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Name TotalBib

Ind.
Rank

21 POR  Portugal

190 LOPES ROMERO I 23.999  12.733     11.266

191 MARTINS AF 37.999    12.733 13.200 12.066

192 KISLINSKAYA E 12.900    12.900    

193 CHOON A 46.632 (32)12.533 9.533 12.500 12.066

194 OLIVEIRA R 23.700  12.800   10.900  

Total 145.230  38.066 (25) 35.166 (18) 36.600 (20) 35.398 (22)

22 TUR  Turkey

254 UCTAS G 50.932 (22)13.733 10.633 13.200 13.366

255 ASLAN SF 44.999 (37)12.600 10.133 11.033 11.233

256 MUTLU D 48.432 (29)13.566 12.333 10.200 12.333

Total 144.363  39.899 (20) 33.099 (20) 34.433 (24) 36.932 (17)

23 CRO  Croatia

115 TKALCEC T 24.699  13.666     11.033

116 ERCEG T 53.232 (14)13.633 12.833 13.133 13.633

117 KAJIC E 24.416  13.483     10.933

118 PETRAN S 20.632    9.266 11.366  

119 MADIR D 20.966    9.700 11.266  

Total 143.945  40.782 (16) 31.799 (23) 35.765 (22) 35.599 (21)

24 ISL  Iceland

165 OLAFSDOTTIR H 33.866  12.633 9.900   11.333

166 JONASDOTTIR J 11.933      11.933  

167 ROBERTSDOTTIR N 24.266  13.500     10.766

168 HERMANNSDOTTIR T 46.599 (33)13.200 10.133 12.000 11.266

169 ODINSDOTTIR T 21.766    10.933 10.833  

Total 138.430  39.333 (23) 30.966 (26) 34.766 (23) 33.365 (24)

25 DEN  Denmark

120 LAURITSEN M 24.899  13.033 11.866    

121 FURU M 44.466 (38)12.433 10.000 10.933 11.100

122 ANDERSEN L 21.166    10.200   10.966

123 EL DABAGH Y 10.433      10.433  

124 KIRK M 32.699  12.666   9.300 10.733

Total 133.663  38.132 (24) 32.066 (22) 30.666 (26) 32.799 (25)
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NOC
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Ind.
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26 NOR  Norway

180 MUNKVOLD N 22.466    10.200 12.266  

181 NAERUM H 45.665 (36)12.566 11.133 10.433 11.533

182 DAHLBY SK 9.866    9.866    

183 LARSEN TM 34.865  13.133   10.866 10.866

Total 112.862  25.699 (26) 31.199 (25) 33.565 (25) 22.399 (26)

27 IRL  Ireland

244 LUNN E 20.299    8.833 11.466  

245 Mc COO S 24.633      12.500 12.133

246 BUCKLEY S 9.100    9.100    

Total 54.032      17.933 (27) 23.966 (27) 12.133 (27)

NOTES
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

LEGEND
Ind. Individual Q Qualified for Team Final

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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RESULTS
SENIORS QUALIFICATIONS FOR COMPETITION CIII & CIV

THU 10 MAY 2012  10:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 197 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 15.733 Q6.700 9.033  

2 196 PONOR Catalina ROU 15.633 Q6.400 9.233  

3 201 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 14.916 Q6.000 8.916  

4 199 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.900  6.000 8.900  

5 141 WHELAN Hannah GBR 14.900 Q6.200 8.700  

6 202 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.833 Q6.000 8.833  

7 150 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 14.766 Q6.100 8.666  

8 136 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 14.500 Q5.900 8.600  

9 160 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 14.475 Q5.900 8.575  

10 174 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 14.466 R16.100 8.366  

11 106 MYS Gaelle BEL 14.433 R25.900 8.533  

12 204 SIDOROVA Anastasia RUS 14.400  5.800 8.600  

13 175 van GERNER Celine NED 14.233 R35.800 8.433  

14 139 SERSERI Sophia FRA 14.200  5.600 8.600  

15 185 PIHANKULESZA Marta POL 14.166  5.900 8.266  

16 137 KUHM Anne FRA 14.100  5.400 8.700  

17 125 IZURIETA Ana Maria ESP 14.033  5.800 8.233  

18 186 JURKOWSKA Katarzyna POL 14.000  5.800 8.200  

18 210 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.000  5.800 8.200  

20 142 PINCHES Jennifer GBR 13.966  6.100 7.866  

21 129 COLUSSI PELAEZ Silvia ESP 13.933  5.800 8.133  

22 143 FRANCIS Danusia GBR 13.900  5.500 8.400  

23 217 WAGNER Veronica SWE 13.900  5.600 8.300  

24 172 DEAGOSTINI Francesca ITA 13.900  5.700 8.200  

25 220 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 13.866  5.600 8.266  

26 127 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 13.800  5.500 8.300  

27 110 MARACHKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 13.733  5.300 8.433  

27 148 JAROSCH Nadine GER 13.733  5.300 8.433  

27 222 CHERNIY Yevheniya UKR 13.733  5.300 8.433  

30 178 GOEDKOOP Joy Rianne NED 13.700  5.200 8.500  

31 171 FASANA Erika ITA 13.666  5.700 7.966  

32 177 TOP Lisa NED 13.633  5.200 8.433  

33 108 VANDERSTEEN Eline BEL 13.466  5.200 8.266  

34 155 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.466  5.500 7.966  

35 105 CROKET Julie BEL 13.400  5.800 7.600  

36 254 UCTAS Goksu TUR 13.200  5.100 8.100  

37 191 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.200  5.300 7.900  

38 116 ERCEG Tina CRO 13.133  5.000 8.133  

39 205 SAJN Adela SLO 13.100  5.100 8.000  

40 206 GOLOB Sasa SLO 13.066  5.200 7.866  

41 133 LEINONEN Maija FIN 13.000  4.800 8.200  

42 158 GOMBAS Laura HUN 12.833  4.900 7.933  

43 212 DIACCI Jessica SUI 12.833  5.900 6.933  
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44 149 TOLLE Pia GER 12.733  5.200 7.533  

45 132 PAKKALA Anna Erika FIN 12.700  4.900 7.800  

46 100 GASSER Barbara AUT 12.666  4.700 7.966  

47 151 MITRAKOU Paschalina GRE 12.533  5.400 7.133  

48 245 Mc COO Sophie IRL 12.500  4.800 7.700  

49 193 CHOON Alexandra POR 12.500  5.000 7.500  

50 162 COHEN Nofar ISR 12.466  4.800 7.666  

51 101 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 12.333  5.100 7.333 0.1

52 180 MUNKVOLD Nora NOR 12.266  4.700 7.566  

53 156 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 12.233  4.300 7.933  

54 221 LIVCHIKOVA Mariya UKR 12.200  5.700 6.500  

55 168 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.000  4.100 7.900  

56 112 SOTNIKAVA Alina BLR 12.000  4.600 7.500 0.1

57 111 MAKHAUTSOVA Volha BLR 11.966  4.900 7.066  

58 166 JONASDOTTIR Johanna ISL 11.933  4.400 7.533  

59 130 OJALA Rosanna FIN 11.833  4.700 7.133  

60 240 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 11.766  4.500 7.366 0.1

61 161 KOREN Hadas ISR 11.633  4.700 7.033 0.1

62 218 ROTHE Ida SWE 11.633  4.700 6.933  

63 207 BELAK Teja SLO 11.533  4.800 6.733  

64 211 MUELHAUSER Nadia SUI 11.533  4.900 6.633  

65 244 LUNN Emma IRL 11.466  4.600 6.866  

66 145 BUI Kim GER 11.433  5.200 6.233  

67 152 STAMATIADOU Dimitra GRE 11.433  5.500 5.933  

68 118 PETRAN Stella CRO 11.366  4.600 6.766  

69 119 MADIR Dina CRO 11.266  4.700 6.566  

70 187 FRANDOFERT Monika POL 11.233  4.800 6.533 0.1

71 219 GENBERG Victoria SWE 11.200  4.100 7.100  

72 103 FA Katharina AUT 11.133  4.900 6.233  

73 255 ASLAN Sema Fidel TUR 11.033  4.100 6.933  

74 121 FURU Mia DEN 10.933  4.000 6.933  

75 194 OLIVEIRA Rita POR 10.900  4.100 6.800  

76 183 LARSEN Tina Madeleine NOR 10.866  4.800 6.066  

76 247 GRISANE Valerija LAT 10.866  4.800 6.066  

78 169 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna ISL 10.833  4.500 6.633 0.3

79 249 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 10.766  4.200 6.566  

80 252 VELISCO Dorina MDA 10.600  4.500 6.100  

81 251 BERNAR Aline LUX 10.566  4.900 5.666  

82 248 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 10.500  5.000 5.600 0.1

83 123 EL DABAGH Yasmin DEN 10.433  4.000 6.533 0.1

84 181 NAERUM Haldis NOR 10.433  4.700 5.733  

85 256 MUTLU Demet TUR 10.200  4.800 5.400  

86 124 KIRK Mathilde DEN 9.300  4.500 4.800  
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87 241 RASHKOVA Valentina BUL 9.133  4.000 5.133  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Beam Final Rx Reserve for Beam Final

Beam
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1 197 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 15.133 Q6.400 8.733  

2 196 PONOR Catalina ROU 14.800 Q6.200 8.600  

3 170 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.600 Q6.100 8.500  

4 141 WHELAN Hannah GBR 14.333 Q5.800 8.533  

5 105 CROKET Julie BEL 14.266 Q5.700 8.566  

6 199 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.200  5.800 8.500 0.1

7 140 TUNNEY Rebecca GBR 14.000 Q5.700 8.300  

8 221 LIVCHIKOVA Mariya UKR 14.000 Q5.800 8.200  

9 185 PIHANKULESZA Marta POL 13.833 Q5.600 8.233  

10 210 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.800 R15.500 8.300  

11 125 IZURIETA Ana Maria ESP 13.766 R25.700 8.166 0.1

12 174 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 13.700 R35.400 8.300  

13 145 BUI Kim GER 13.700  5.500 8.200  

14 137 KUHM Anne FRA 13.700  5.600 8.100  

15 171 FASANA Erika ITA 13.666  5.600 8.366 0.3

16 116 ERCEG Tina CRO 13.633  5.400 8.233  

17 156 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 13.600  5.600 8.000  

17 220 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 13.600  5.600 8.000  

19 107 GRAND'RY Terri BEL 13.500  5.300 8.200  

20 135 BREVET Marine FRA 13.491  5.500 7.991  

21 127 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 13.400  5.400 8.000  

22 254 UCTAS Goksu TUR 13.366  5.500 7.866  

23 126 CARMONA URBANO Ainhoa ESP 13.200  5.300 7.900  

24 205 SAJN Adela SLO 13.166  5.300 7.866  

25 138 SABATOU Valentine FRA 13.133  5.200 8.033 0.1

26 106 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.133  5.300 7.933 0.1

26 160 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 13.133  5.300 7.933 0.1

28 202 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 13.133  5.600 7.533  

29 151 MITRAKOU Paschalina GRE 13.066  5.100 7.966  

29 206 GOLOB Sasa SLO 13.066  5.100 7.966  

31 178 GOEDKOOP Joy Rianne NED 12.966  5.000 8.066 0.1

32 200 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 12.966  5.700 7.266  

33 204 SIDOROVA Anastasia RUS 12.908  5.700 7.508 0.3

34 149 TOLLE Pia GER 12.900  5.100 7.800  

35 112 SOTNIKAVA Alina BLR 12.900  5.200 7.700  

36 142 PINCHES Jennifer GBR 12.900  5.300 7.600  

37 217 WAGNER Veronica SWE 12.833  4.900 7.933  

38 147 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 12.800  5.000 8.000 0.2

39 150 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 12.800  4.900 7.900  

40 158 GOMBAS Laura HUN 12.800  5.000 7.800  

41 186 JURKOWSKA Katarzyna POL 12.766  4.900 7.866  

42 111 MAKHAUTSOVA Volha BLR 12.700  4.900 7.800  

43 152 STAMATIADOU Dimitra GRE 12.533  4.800 7.733  
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44 132 PAKKALA Anna Erika FIN 12.500  4.700 7.800  

45 101 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 12.466  5.200 7.366 0.1

46 256 MUTLU Demet TUR 12.333  4.700 7.633  

47 114 YEKIMENKA Anastasiya BLR 12.300  4.600 7.700  

47 218 ROTHE Ida SWE 12.300  4.600 7.700  

49 177 TOP Lisa NED 12.300  5.400 7.000 0.1

50 214 BARLOGGIO Caterina SUI 12.200  4.700 7.600 0.1

51 187 FRANDOFERT Monika POL 12.200  4.600 7.600  

52 209 KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO 12.166  5.000 7.166  

53 245 Mc COO Sophie IRL 12.133  4.700 7.433  

54 176 MASELA Wyomi NED 12.133  5.000 7.133  

55 191 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 12.066  4.300 7.766  

56 193 CHOON Alexandra POR 12.066  4.600 7.466  

57 162 COHEN Nofar ISR 12.066  4.700 7.366  

58 130 OJALA Rosanna FIN 11.900  4.600 7.300  

59 131 LAISI Ida FIN 11.900  5.000 6.900  

60 155 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 11.900  5.200 6.700  

61 240 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 11.833  4.700 7.133  

62 211 MUELHAUSER Nadia SUI 11.600  4.800 6.800  

63 223 FOMENKO Alina UKR 11.566  5.200 6.366  

64 181 NAERUM Haldis NOR 11.533  4.400 7.233 0.1

65 247 GRISANE Valerija LAT 11.466  5.000 6.466  

66 219 GENBERG Victoria SWE 11.433  4.400 7.033  

67 165 OLAFSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 11.333  4.500 7.133 0.3

68 168 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 11.266  4.300 7.166 0.2

69 190 LOPES ROMERO Ines POR 11.266  4.300 7.066 0.1

70 255 ASLAN Sema Fidel TUR 11.233  4.300 7.033 0.1

71 161 KOREN Hadas ISR 11.200  4.600 6.600  

72 121 FURU Mia DEN 11.100  4.300 6.800  

73 115 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 11.033  3.800 7.233  

74 103 FA Katharina AUT 11.033  4.000 7.033  

75 102 MADER Jasmin AUT 11.033  4.400 6.933 0.3

76 122 ANDERSEN Laerke DEN 10.966  4.200 6.766  

77 117 KAJIC Ema CRO 10.933  4.700 6.833 0.6

78 248 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 10.866  3.300 7.566  

79 183 LARSEN Tina Madeleine NOR 10.866  4.400 6.466  

80 167 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 10.766  4.700 6.166 0.1

81 124 KIRK Mathilde DEN 10.733  3.800 6.933  

82 251 BERNAR Aline LUX 10.500  3.700 6.800  

83 241 RASHKOVA Valentina BUL 10.466  3.600 6.866  

84 249 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 10.233  4.200 6.633 0.6

85 252 VELISCO Dorina MDA 9.933  3.800 6.133  
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1 201 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 15.508 Q6.700 8.808  

2 202 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 15.333 Q6.500 8.833  

3 136 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 14.566 Q6.200 8.366  

4 144 HARROLD Ruby GBR 14.533 Q6.100 8.433  

5 200 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.533  6.500 8.033  

6 145 BUI Kim GER 14.466 Q6.100 8.366  

7 224 KONONENKO Nataliya UKR 14.466 Q6.400 8.066  

8 175 van GERNER Celine NED 14.400 Q6.200 8.200  

9 197 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.266 Q5.900 8.366  

10 147 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 14.258 R15.900 8.358  

11 170 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.233 R25.900 8.333  

12 141 WHELAN Hannah GBR 14.200 R35.800 8.400  

13 216 GUSTAFSSON Ida SWE 13.916  5.900 8.016  

14 199 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 13.841  5.500 8.341  

15 148 JAROSCH Nadine GER 13.800  5.400 8.400  

16 140 TUNNEY Rebecca GBR 13.733  5.700 8.033  

17 198 HAIDU Raluca Oana ROU 13.700  5.500 8.200  

18 215 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 13.675  5.800 7.875  

19 137 KUHM Anne FRA 13.633  5.500 8.133  

20 243 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 13.600  5.900 7.700  

21 171 FASANA Erika ITA 13.533  5.400 8.133  

22 138 SABATOU Valentine FRA 13.533  5.500 8.033  

23 150 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 13.500  5.300 8.200  

24 173 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 13.500  5.800 7.700  

25 185 PIHANKULESZA Marta POL 13.433  5.700 7.733  

26 131 LAISI Ida FIN 13.383  5.400 7.983  

27 125 IZURIETA Ana Maria ESP 13.333  5.600 7.733  

28 109 VERSCHUEREN Lisa BEL 13.300  5.500 7.800  

29 210 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.233  5.700 7.533  

30 177 TOP Lisa NED 13.166  5.200 7.966  

31 127 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 13.166  5.700 7.466  

32 111 MAKHAUTSOVA Volha BLR 13.066  5.300 7.766  

33 221 LIVCHIKOVA Mariya UKR 13.033  5.300 7.733  

34 107 GRAND'RY Terri BEL 13.000  4.900 8.100  

35 248 SVILPAITE Laura LTU 12.966  4.900 8.066  

36 155 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 12.966  5.000 7.966  

37 192 KISLINSKAYA Ekaterina POR 12.900  4.900 8.000  

38 116 ERCEG Tina CRO 12.833  5.000 7.833  

39 160 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 12.833  5.100 7.733  

40 191 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 12.733  4.900 7.833  

41 101 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 12.641  4.800 7.841  

42 211 MUELHAUSER Nadia SUI 12.633  5.200 7.433  

43 129 COLUSSI PELAEZ Silvia ESP 12.600  5.600 7.000  
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44 114 YEKIMENKA Anastasiya BLR 12.466  4.700 7.766  

45 220 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 12.400  5.300 7.100  

46 156 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 12.366  4.600 7.766  

47 110 MARACHKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 12.333  4.900 7.433  

47 256 MUTLU Demet TUR 12.333  4.900 7.433  

49 187 FRANDOFERT Monika POL 12.300  5.100 7.200  

50 152 STAMATIADOU Dimitra GRE 12.233  4.500 7.733  

51 178 GOEDKOOP Joy Rianne NED 12.200  5.300 6.900  

52 218 ROTHE Ida SWE 12.000  4.500 7.500  

53 209 KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO 12.000  4.900 7.100  

54 102 MADER Jasmin AUT 11.933  4.700 7.233  

55 130 OJALA Rosanna FIN 11.900  5.500 6.400  

56 120 LAURITSEN Michelle DEN 11.866  4.500 7.366  

57 133 LEINONEN Maija FIN 11.841  5.000 6.841  

58 105 CROKET Julie BEL 11.775  5.400 6.375  

59 212 DIACCI Jessica SUI 11.433  5.300 6.133  

60 240 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 11.233  3.600 7.633  

61 241 RASHKOVA Valentina BUL 11.183  4.900 6.283  

62 181 NAERUM Haldis NOR 11.133  4.000 7.133  

63 186 JURKOWSKA Katarzyna POL 10.933  4.000 6.933  

64 169 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna ISL 10.933  4.500 6.433  

65 153 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi GRE 10.900  4.100 6.800  

66 161 KOREN Hadas ISR 10.866  4.700 6.166  

67 159 DIVEKY Luca HUN 10.766  4.800 5.966  

68 254 UCTAS Goksu TUR 10.633  3.200 7.433  

69 208 NOVAK Fiona SLO 10.600  4.000 6.600  

70 103 FA Katharina AUT 10.433  4.500 5.933  

71 122 ANDERSEN Laerke DEN 10.200  3.200 7.000  

72 180 MUNKVOLD Nora NOR 10.200  3.500 6.700  

73 255 ASLAN Sema Fidel TUR 10.133  3.200 6.933  

74 168 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 10.133  3.900 6.233  

75 247 GRISANE Valerija LAT 10.033  3.200 6.833  

76 121 FURU Mia DEN 10.000  2.600 7.400  

77 165 OLAFSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 9.900  2.600 7.300  

78 249 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 9.866  3.300 6.566  

79 182 DAHLBY Silje Katrine NOR 9.866  4.600 5.266  

80 119 MADIR Dina CRO 9.700  4.000 5.700  

81 193 CHOON Alexandra POR 9.533  4.600 5.433 0.5

82 162 COHEN Nofar ISR 9.333  4.900 4.433  

83 118 PETRAN Stella CRO 9.266  4.000 5.266  

84 246 BUCKLEY Sarah IRL 9.100  1.000 8.100  

85 206 GOLOB Sasa SLO 8.900  4.800 4.100  

86 244 LUNN Emma IRL 8.833  2.000 6.833  
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87 251 BERNAR Aline LUX 7.566  2.100 5.466  

88 252 VELISCO Dorina MDA 6.033  3.200 3.133 0.3

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final

Uneven Bars
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1 146 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 14.96615.366 6.3001 9.066 Q

 14.566 5.5002 9.066  

2 195 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 14.90015.100 5.8001 9.300 Q

 14.700 5.6002 9.100  

3 210 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.79915.2660.16.3001 9.066 Q

 14.333 5.2002 9.133  

4 160 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 14.46614.2330.35.8001 8.733 Q

 14.700 5.9002 8.800  

5 202 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.26614.500 5.8001 8.700 Q

 14.033 5.2002 8.833  

6 171 FASANA Erika ITA 14.19914.666 5.8001 8.866 Q

 13.733 5.0002 8.733  

7 176 MASELA Wyomi NED 14.19914.566 5.8001 8.766 Q

 13.833 5.0002 8.833  

8 155 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 14.18314.333 5.3001 9.033 Q

 14.033 5.0002 9.033  

9 203 PASEKA Maria RUS 14.14914.5660.35.8001 9.066 R1

 13.7330.35.2002 8.833  

10 112 SOTNIKAVA Alina BLR 13.93314.066 5.0001 9.066 R2

 13.800 4.9002 8.900  

11 207 BELAK Teja SLO 13.89114.166 5.3001 8.866 R3

 13.616 5.0002 8.616  

12 156 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 13.81614.1660.15.5001 8.766  

 13.466 4.6002 8.866  

13 137 KUHM Anne FRA 13.73313.600 5.8001 7.800  

 13.866 5.2002 8.666  

14 222 CHERNIY Yevheniya UKR 13.61613.833 5.0001 8.833  

 13.400 4.6002 8.800  

15 136 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 13.59914.333 5.3001 9.033  

 12.8660.35.6002 7.566  

16 115 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13.51613.666 5.0001 8.666  

 13.366 5.0002 8.366  

17 111 MAKHAUTSOVA Volha BLR 13.50313.641 5.0001 8.641  

 13.366 4.6002 8.766  

18 247 GRISANE Valerija LAT 13.48313.566 4.6001 8.966  

 13.400 4.6002 8.800  

19 110 MARACHKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 13.35014.300 5.0001 9.300  

 12.400 4.6002 7.800  

20 256 MUTLU Demet TUR 13.33313.566 5.0001 8.566  

 13.100 4.6002 8.500  

21 167 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 13.26613.5000.15.0001 8.600  

 13.033 4.4002 8.633  
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22 218 ROTHE Ida SWE 13.13313.2000.34.8001 8.700  

 13.066 4.4002 8.666  

23 117 KAJIC Ema CRO 13.09113.483 5.0001 8.483  

 12.700 4.4002 8.300  

24 219 GENBERG Victoria SWE 13.04913.1330.34.8001 8.633  

 12.966 4.6002 8.366  

25 102 MADER Jasmin AUT 13.04113.233 5.0001 8.233  

 12.850 4.4002 8.450  

26 120 LAURITSEN Michelle DEN 12.86613.033 4.8001 8.233  

 12.700 4.4002 8.300  

27 243 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 12.80012.300 4.4001 7.900  

 13.300 4.4002 8.900  

28 121 FURU Mia DEN 12.73312.433 4.2001 8.233  

 13.033 4.4002 8.633  

29 249 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana LTU 12.71612.533 4.2001 8.333  

 12.900 4.4002 8.500  

30 252 VELISCO Dorina MDA 12.38312.633 4.6001 8.033  

 12.133 4.4002 7.733  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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1 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 60.132  ROU197 15.000 14.266 15.733 15.133

2 GRISHINA Anastasia 57.799  RUS202 14.500 15.333 14.833 13.133

3 WHELAN Hannah 57.633  GBR141 14.200 14.200 14.900 14.333

4 STEINGRUBER Giulia 56.299  SUI210 15.266 13.233 14.000 13.800

5 IZURIETA Ana Maria 55.740  ESP125 14.608 13.333 14.033 13.766

6 FASANA Erika 55.531  ITA171 14.666 13.533 13.666 13.666

7 PIHANKULESZA Marta 55.232  POL185 13.800 13.433 14.166 13.833

8 KUHM Anne 55.033  FRA137 13.600 13.633 14.100 13.700

9 MAKSIUTA Valeriia 54.674  ISR160 14.233 12.833 14.475 13.133

10 VARGAS Maria Paula 54.399  ESP127 14.033 13.166 13.800 13.400

11 MILLOUSI Vasiliki 54.274  GRE150 13.208 13.500 14.766 12.800

12 SANKOVA Krystyna 53.799  UKR220 13.933 12.400 13.866 13.600

13 CROKET Julie 53.641  BEL105 14.200 11.775 13.400 14.266

14 ERCEG Tina 53.232  CRO116 13.633 12.833 13.133 13.633

15 TOP Lisa 52.999  NED177 13.900 13.166 13.633 12.300

15 LIVCHIKOVA Mariya 52.999  UKR221 13.766 13.033 12.200 14.000

17 BOCZOGO Dorina 52.665  HUN155 14.333 12.966 13.466 11.900

18 GOEDKOOP Joy Rianne 52.432  NED178 13.566 12.200 13.700 12.966

19 CSILLAG Tunde 52.365  HUN156 14.166 12.366 12.233 13.600

20 MAKHAUTSOVA Volha 51.373  BLR111 13.641 13.066 11.966 12.700

21 JURKOWSKA Katarzyna 51.032  POL186 13.333 10.933 14.000 12.766

22 UCTAS Goksu 50.932  TUR254 13.733 10.633 13.200 13.366

23 HAEMMERLE Elisa 50.673  AUT101 13.233 12.641 12.333 12.466

24 MUELHAUSER Nadia 49.524  SUI211 13.758 12.633 11.533 11.600

25 STAMATIADOU Dimitra 49.432  GRE152 13.233 12.233 11.433 12.533

26 ROTHE Ida 49.133  SWE218 13.200 12.000 11.633 12.300

27 OJALA Rosanna 49.066  FIN130 13.433 11.900 11.833 11.900

28 GOLOB Sasa 48.465  SLO206 13.433 8.900 13.066 13.066

29 MUTLU Demet 48.432  TUR256 13.566 12.333 10.200 12.333

30 MILEVA Ralitsa 48.232  BUL240 13.400 11.233 11.766 11.833

31 COHEN Nofar 47.531  ISR162 13.666 9.333 12.466 12.066

32 CHOON Alexandra 46.632  POR193 12.533 9.533 12.500 12.066

33 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma 46.599  ISL168 13.200 10.133 12.000 11.266

34 SVILPAITE Laura 46.365  LTU248 12.033 12.966 10.500 10.866

35 GRISANE Valerija 45.931  LAT247 13.566 10.033 10.866 11.466

36 NAERUM Haldis 45.665  NOR181 12.566 11.133 10.433 11.533

37 ASLAN Sema Fidel 44.999  TUR255 12.600 10.133 11.033 11.233

38 FURU Mia 44.466  DEN121 12.433 10.000 10.933 11.100

39 KONIUCHOVAITE Ana 43.398  LTU249 12.533 9.866 10.766 10.233

40 RASHKOVA Valentina 43.248  BUL241 12.466 11.183 9.133 10.466

41 BERNAR Aline 41.265  LUX251 12.633 7.566 10.566 10.500

42 VELISCO Dorina 39.199  MDA252 12.633 6.033 10.600 9.933
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